ACT-50 T otal Financial Commitment

|[Fundraising is an essential part of the success of

Ithe ACT-SO program.

|

|

|

IThe lowest total cost of the program is $400.

IThis includes the S50 registration fee and a

IFees (tickets, Carson Community Days coupons,
=raffle tickets, and ads) if paid by 10/17 /15.
[However, with concerted fundraising efforts,
lyou can recoup those dollars (except for the
Iregistration fee).

Here are a few tips to effective fundraising:

|
| = Take time to build your prospect list.

I Start early

1" Ask friends, family, teachers, and principals

| for a donation.

I'. Ask co-workers and local businesses for their
support

= Every dollar makes a difference, just ASK!

Registration $50 if paid by 9/19/15
($75 from 9/20/15 — 10/17/15)

Banquet Tickets (5 @ $50 each)
Raffle Tickets (6 @S5 each)
Banquet Program Book Full Page Ad
(per Family)

Lump Sum discount for full payment
of Program Fees by 10/17

SUBTOTAL

Recoup Fundraising Dollars with
sales of raffle tickets, banquet tickets
and ads

REMAINING (NET) COST

Enrichment Sessions

Team Coaches and Mentors
MLK Breakfast

Local Competition

Awards Banquet - (free for
contestants)

Medals and cash awards for
medalists, gifts for all contestants

Special outing for gold medalist team

TOTAL BENEFITS

$50
$250
$30

$100
($30)

$400

$380

$20

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

PRICELESS



