## ACT-SO Total Financial Commitment

Fundraising is an essential part of the success of the ACT-SO program.

The lowest total cost of the program is \$400.

This includes the \$50 registration fee and a \$350 discounted lump sum payment of Program Fees (tickets, Carson Community Days coupons, raffle tickets, and ads) if paid by 10/17 /15.

However, with concerted fundraising efforts, you can recoup those dollars (except for the registration fee).

## Here are a few tips to effective fundraising:

- Take time to build your prospect list.
- Start early
- Ask friends, family, teachers, and principals for a donation.
- Ask co-workers and local businesses for their support
- Every dollar makes a difference, just ASK!

COST	
Registration \$50 if paid by 9/19/15	
(\$75 from 9/20/15 – 10/17/15)	\$50
Banquet Tickets (5 @ \$50 each)	\$250
Raffle Tickets (6 @\$5 each)	\$30
Banquet Program Book Full Page Ad	
(per Family)	\$100
Lump Sum discount for full payment	(\$30)
of Program Fees by 10/17	(530)
SUBTOTAL	\$400
Recoup Fundraising Dollars with	
sales of raffle tickets, banquet tickets	
and ads	\$380
REMAINING (NET) COST	\$20

<u>BENEFIT</u>	
Enrichment Sessions	INCLUDED
Team Coaches and Mentors	INCLUDED
MLK Breakfast	INCLUDED
Local Competition	INCLUDED
Awards Banquet - (free for	
contestants)	INCLUDED
Medals and cash awards for	
medalists, gifts for all contestants	INCLUDED
Special outing for gold medalist team	INCLUDED
TOTAL BENEFITS	PRICELESS